
                                     Husky CC Invitational
                     Eau Claire North High School - Eau Claire City Wells
                                        Eau Claire, WI
                                        August 29, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7124 Max Ball                 10 Hudson                    16:34.7  5:21 
      2    2 7136 George Halunen           11 Hudson                    16:44.0  5:24 
      3    3 7180 Ben Pierce               11 La Crosse Logan           16:48.8  5:25 
      4    4 7144 Connor Johnson           11 Hudson                    16:50.0  5:26 
      5      6889 Erik Sworski             11 Chippewa Falls            16:55.7  5:27 
      6    5 7234 Alex Wittmershaus        12 Menomonie                 17:07.6  5:31 
      7    6 7003 Zak Sather               09 Eau Claire Memorial       17:10.4  5:32 
      8    7 7276 Austin Haseleu           12 New Richmond              17:13.2  5:33 
      9    8 7098 Alex Wick                12 Holmen                    17:13.8  5:33 
     10    9 7219 Matt Kieffer             10 Menomonie                 17:16.9  5:34 
     11   10 7185 Evan Schultz             10 La Crosse Logan           17:18.7  5:35 
     12   11 7037 David Ecker              10 Eau Claire North          17:18.8  5:35 
     13   12 6961 Josh Becker              09 Eau Claire Memorial       17:20.8  5:35 
     14   13 6976 Joseph Freitag           12 Eau Claire Memorial       17:21.5  5:36 
     15   14 7177 Marcus Jarrett           10 La Crosse Logan           17:22.6  5:36 
     16   15 7292 Bailey Wilson            12 New Richmond              17:25.1  5:37 
     17   16 7324 Brayden Richison         10 Osceola                   17:26.3  5:37 
     18   17 7228 Austin Scott             12 Menomonie                 17:27.2  5:38 
     19   18 7354 Michael Lindau           12 Rice Lake                 17:28.7  5:38 
     20   19 7162 Keegan Sansone           10 Hudson                    17:33.5  5:40 
     21   20 7347 Ian Benarek              11 Rice Lake                 17:35.4  5:40 
     22   21 6986 Troy Krueger             12 Eau Claire Memorial       17:36.4  5:41 
     23   22 7211 Grant Bilse              12 Menomonie                 17:39.4  5:41 
     24   23 7054 Jason Voelker            10 Eau Claire North          17:42.0  5:42 
     25   24 7156 Erik Peterson            12 Hudson                    17:43.6  5:43 
     26   25 7090 Adam Novak               12 Holmen                    17:45.5  5:43 
     27      6846 Matt Goodrum             12 Amery                     17:50.1  5:45 
     28   26 7080 Owen Gilbertson          11 Holmen                    17:53.4  5:46 
     29   27 7183 Eric Sagen               10 La Crosse Logan           17:59.4  5:48 
     30   28 7329 Evan Wright              11 Osceola                   18:00.3  5:48 
     31   29 7281 Sam Krueger              12 New Richmond              18:02.8  5:49 
     32   30 7173 Michael Felix            11 La Crosse Logan           18:08.2  5:51 
     33   31 7174 Braxton Haines           11 La Crosse Logan           18:08.3  5:51 
     34   32 7096 Kade Steinbrecher        10 Holmen                    18:17.5  5:54 
     35      6878 Alan Fox                 10 Chippewa Falls            18:17.5  5:54 
     36      6847 Ryan Heiss               11 Amery                     18:19.2  5:54 
     37   33 7160 Kyle Rust                11 Hudson                    18:19.9  5:55 
     38   34 7359 Lucas Robarge            12 Rice Lake                 18:25.8  5:56 
     39   35 7265 Hayden Bradbury          09 New Richmond              18:26.2  5:57 
     40   36 7279 Ryan Kling               09 New Richmond              18:26.4  5:57 
     41   37 7039 Hayden Guckenberg        11 Eau Claire North          18:26.5  5:57 
     42   38 7048 Blake Rudd               10 Eau Claire North          18:28.0  5:57 
     43      6876 Cole Fortman             12 Chippewa Falls            18:34.4  5:59 
     44   39 7360 Jared Rogers             12 Rice Lake                 18:34.4  5:59 
     45   40 7328 Caleb Williams           11 Osceola                   18:38.7  6:01 
     46   41 7004 Drake Schneider          11 Eau Claire Memorial       18:40.3  6:01 
     47   42 7326 Ryan Rogers              10 Osceola                   18:42.5  6:02 
     48   43 7140 Connor Hess              10 Hudson                    18:44.1  6:02 
     49   44 7178 Eric Jenkerson           12 La Crosse Logan           18:44.9  6:03 
     50   45 7274 Ryan Greer               11 New Richmond              18:45.2  6:03 
     51   46 7076 London Adams             09 Holmen                    18:45.3  6:03 
     52   47 6978 Josh Gilberstadt         11 Eau Claire Memorial       18:47.7  6:03 
     53   48 6979 Ben Gochanour            11 Eau Claire Memorial       18:48.5  6:04 
     54   49 7045 Seth Mayo                09 Eau Claire North          18:49.7  6:04 
     55   50 7235 Jared Wittmershaus       11 Menomonie                 18:49.9  6:04 
     56   51 7358 Marc Rademaker           11 Rice Lake                 18:50.7  6:04 
     57   52 7262 Aaron Anderson           12 New Richmond              18:52.4  6:05 
     58   53 7084 Blake Johnson            09 Holmen                    19:00.2  6:07 
     59      7170 Jack Blomberg            10 La Crosse Logan           19:07.8  6:10 
     60      6971 Elliot Draxler           12 Eau Claire Memorial       19:11.8  6:11 
     61      6848 Jude Ingham              10 Amery                     19:17.1  6:13 
     62      7287 Jackson Pearson          10 New Richmond              19:19.7  6:14 
     63   54 7049 Elijah Ryba              11 Eau Claire North          19:25.0  6:15 
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     64   55 7215 Dane Dittman             10 Menomonie                 19:27.0  6:16 
     65   56 7086 Max Koss                 11 Holmen                    19:27.1  6:16 
     66   57 7210 Kyle Baker               12 Menomonie                 19:27.6  6:16 
     67   58 7362 Chase Schmidt            11 Rice Lake                 19:28.5  6:17 
     68      7222 Noah Leonhardt           11 Menomonie                 19:40.8  6:21 
     69   59 7053 Erik Tate                10 Eau Claire North          19:48.3  6:23 
     70   60 7349 Mark Carlsen             11 Rice Lake                 19:49.1  6:23 
     71      7081 Nick Haas                10 Holmen                    19:55.4  6:25 
     72      7353 Josh Heer                12 Rice Lake                 20:02.7  6:28 
     73   61 7318 Hunter Kautz             12 Osceola                   20:10.4  6:30 
     74      6845 Elias Boe-Parish         09 Amery                     20:18.2  6:33 
     75   62 7327 Justin Vorndran          09 Osceola                   20:26.8  6:35 
     76   63 7321 Chase Lundholm           10 Osceola                   21:02.3  6:47 
     77      6887 Hunter Sillman           10 Chippewa Falls            21:21.9  6:53 



        
                                     Husky CC Invitational
                     Eau Claire North High School - Eau Claire City Wells
                                        Eau Claire, WI
                                        August 29, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    50  Hudson                                (17:05.2  85:25.8 1:08.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Max Ball                  10 16:34.7
  2      2  George Halunen            11 16:44.0
  3      4  Connor Johnson            11 16:50.0
  4     19  Keegan Sansone            10 17:33.5
  5     24  Erik Peterson             12 17:43.6
  6   ( 33) Kyle Rust                 11 18:19.9
  7   ( 43) Connor Hess               10 18:44.1
  
  2.    84  La Crosse Logan                       (17:31.6  87:37.7 1:19.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Ben Pierce                11 16:48.8
  2     10  Evan Schultz              10 17:18.7
  3     14  Marcus Jarrett            10 17:22.6
  4     27  Eric Sagen                10 17:59.4
  5     30  Michael Felix             11 18:08.2
  6   ( 31) Braxton Haines            11 18:08.3
  7   ( 44) Eric Jenkerson            12 18:44.9
  
  3.    93  Eau Claire Memorial                   (17:37.9  88:09.4 1:29.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Zak Sather                09 17:10.4
  2     12  Josh Becker               09 17:20.8
  3     13  Joseph Freitag            12 17:21.5
  4     21  Troy Krueger              12 17:36.4
  5     41  Drake Schneider           11 18:40.3
  6   ( 47) Josh Gilberstadt          11 18:47.7
  7   ( 48) Ben Gochanour             11 18:48.5
  
  4.   103  Menomonie                             (17:40.2  88:21.0 1:42.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Alex Wittmershaus         12 17:07.6
  2      9  Matt Kieffer              10 17:16.9
  3     17  Austin Scott              12 17:27.2
  4     22  Grant Bilse               12 17:39.4
  5     50  Jared Wittmershaus        11 18:49.9
  6   ( 55) Dane Dittman              10 19:27.0
  7   ( 57) Kyle Baker                12 19:27.6
  
  5.   122  New Richmond                          (17:54.8  89:33.7 1:13.2)
====================================================
  1      7  Austin Haseleu            12 17:13.2
  2     15  Bailey Wilson             12 17:25.1
  3     29  Sam Krueger               12 18:02.8
  4     35  Hayden Bradbury           09 18:26.2
  5     36  Ryan Kling                09 18:26.4
  6   ( 45) Ryan Greer                11 18:45.2
  7   ( 52) Aaron Anderson            12 18:52.4
  
  6.   137  Holmen                                (17:59.1  89:55.5 1:31.5)
====================================================
  1      8  Alex Wick                 12 17:13.8
  2     25  Adam Novak                12 17:45.5
  3     26  Owen Gilbertson           11 17:53.4
  4     32  Kade Steinbrecher         10 18:17.5
  5     46  London Adams              09 18:45.3
  6   ( 53) Blake Johnson             09 19:00.2
  7   ( 56) Max Koss                  11 19:27.1
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  7.   158  Eau Claire North                      (18:09.0  90:45.0 1:30.9)
====================================================
  1     11  David Ecker               10 17:18.8
  2     23  Jason Voelker             10 17:42.0
  3     37  Hayden Guckenberg         11 18:26.5
  4     38  Blake Rudd                10 18:28.0
  5     49  Seth Mayo                 09 18:49.7
  6   ( 54) Elijah Ryba               11 19:25.0
  7   ( 59) Erik Tate                 10 19:48.3
  
  8.   162  Rice Lake                             (18:11.0  90:55.0 1:22.0)
====================================================
  1     18  Michael Lindau            12 17:28.7
  2     20  Ian Benarek               11 17:35.4
  3     34  Lucas Robarge             12 18:25.8
  4     39  Jared Rogers              12 18:34.4
  5     51  Marc Rademaker            11 18:50.7
  6   ( 58) Chase Schmidt             11 19:28.5
  7   ( 60) Mark Carlsen              11 19:49.1
  
  9.   187  Osceola                               (18:35.7  92:58.2 2:44.1)
====================================================
  1     16  Brayden Richison          10 17:26.3
  2     28  Evan Wright               11 18:00.3
  3     40  Caleb Williams            11 18:38.7
  4     42  Ryan Rogers               10 18:42.5
  5     61  Hunter Kautz              12 20:10.4
  6   ( 62) Justin Vorndran           09 20:26.8
  7   ( 63) Chase Lundholm            10 21:02.3
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      1    1 7167 Ian Smith                12 Hudson                    17:24.4  5:37 
      2    2 7151 Jacob Mathes             09 Hudson                    17:48.5  5:44 
      3    3 7128 Dylan Carr               09 Hudson                    18:07.7  5:51 
      4    4 7171 Tanner Boge              09 La Crosse Logan           18:33.9  5:59 
      5    5 7186 Keoni Young              09 La Crosse Logan           18:34.9  5:59 
      6    6 7152 Seth Miner               10 Hudson                    18:35.4  6:00 
      7    7 7147 Sam Kiecker              09 Hudson                    18:42.9  6:02 
      8    8 6957 Mark Adams               10 Eau Claire Memorial       18:45.3  6:03 
      9    9 6983 Trent Johnson            11 Eau Claire Memorial       18:49.3  6:04 
     10   10 7123 Tyler Auge               09 Hudson                    18:55.7  6:06 
     11   11 7172 James Duffrin            09 La Crosse Logan           19:00.5  6:08 
     12   12 7143 Christopher Jentzsch     12 Hudson                    19:10.0  6:11 
     13   13 6972 Rollie Duerre            11 Eau Claire Memorial       19:12.3  6:11 
     14   14 7016 Eli Wojahn               11 Eau Claire Memorial       19:12.3  6:11 
     15   15 7077 Josh Butzman             12 Holmen                    19:13.2  6:12 
     16   16 7091 Rylee Rensberry          09 Holmen                    19:15.2  6:12 
     17   17 7087 Drake Kulmaczewski       12 Holmen                    19:17.5  6:13 
     18   18 7223 Kolten Nelsen            12 Menomonie                 19:22.7  6:15 
     19   19 7181 Jared Restel             09 La Crosse Logan           19:22.8  6:15 
     20   20 7176 Justin Holzer            09 La Crosse Logan           19:25.9  6:16 
     21   21 6980 Jake Guibord             10 Eau Claire Memorial       19:26.3  6:16 
     22      7158 Connor Renn              10 Hudson                    19:36.5  6:19 
     23      7142  Chad Huebsch            09 Hudson                    19:39.6  6:20 
     24   22 7269 Matt Dimick              10 New Richmond              19:42.2  6:21 
     25   23 7288 Sid Peck                 11 New Richmond              19:42.2  6:21 
     26   24 6995 Matthew Moseler          11 Eau Claire Memorial       19:43.3  6:21 
     27   25 7008 Christian Sorensen       11 Eau Claire Memorial       19:49.8  6:23 
     28      6965 Austin Cance             10 Eau Claire Memorial       19:50.1  6:24 
     29      7014 Alex Whitis              12 Eau Claire Memorial       19:57.3  6:26 
     30   26 7209 Evan Anderson            12 Menomonie                 19:58.3  6:26 
     31      7163 Joe Schmidt              10 Hudson                    20:00.4  6:27 
     32   27 7290 Jesse Stenske            11 New Richmond              20:00.8  6:27 
     33      7166 Skyler Siwik             09 Hudson                    20:02.4  6:28 
     34   28 7043 Eli Long                 10 Eau Claire North          20:02.5  6:28 
     35      6969 Logan Dawson             12 Eau Claire Memorial       20:09.0  6:30 
     36   29 7356 Logan Pashby             10 Rice Lake                 20:09.6  6:30 
     37      7169 Jacob Weber              09 Hudson                    20:11.2  6:30 
     38   30 7275 John Haasch              10 New Richmond              20:13.9  6:31 
     39   31 7285 Mengcha Moua             10 New Richmond              20:14.4  6:31 
     40   32 7078 Thomas Carlson           11 Holmen                    20:17.6  6:32 
     41      7135 Hunter Haats             11 Hudson                    20:20.9  6:33 
     42      7126 Andrew Burns             11 Hudson                    20:22.9  6:34 
     43   33 7289 Austin Preece            12 New Richmond              20:26.8  6:35 
     44      7168 Kevin Still              12 Hudson                    20:28.5  6:36 
     45   34 7082 Mason Heisler            10 Holmen                    20:28.5  6:36 
     46   35 7363 Lucas Schmidt            09 Rice Lake                 20:31.4  6:37 
     47      6963 Garrett Bray             12 Eau Claire Memorial       20:39.9  6:40 
     48   36 6885 Tucker Manderscheid      10 Chippewa Falls            20:42.5  6:40 
     49   37 6884 Brandon Lampman          09 Chippewa Falls            20:44.0  6:41 
     50   38 7221 Jack Leipnitz            09 Menomonie                 20:45.8  6:41 
     51      6981 Jake Hartkemeyer         09 Eau Claire Memorial       20:49.4  6:43 
     52   39 7047 Will Poteete             09 Eau Claire North          20:50.1  6:43 
     53      7002 Bryan Roberts            09 Eau Claire Memorial       20:50.5  6:43 
     54   40 7216 Brandon Doughty          11 Menomonie                 20:51.9  6:43 
     55      6974 Adam Erickson            09 Eau Claire Memorial       20:52.5  6:44 
     56   41 7179 Sam Novak                09 La Crosse Logan           20:53.1  6:44 
     57      7012 Andrew Vierbicher        09 Eau Claire Memorial       20:53.6  6:44 
     58      7000 Brendan Power            12 Eau Claire Memorial       20:55.2  6:44 
     59   42 7044 Weston Martin            10 Eau Claire North          20:57.9  6:45 
     60   43 7286 Aaron Pazdera            11 New Richmond              21:00.0  6:46 
     61      6990 Gabriel Legore           10 Eau Claire Memorial       21:01.4  6:46 
     62   44 7175 Peter Hansen             11 La Crosse Logan           21:01.5  6:47 
     63      6966 Brendon Carlson-Sather   10 Eau Claire Memorial       21:02.5  6:47 
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     64   45 7036 Spencer Donkers          11 Eau Claire North          21:06.8  6:48 
     65   46 7042 Gage Knutson             09 Eau Claire North          21:08.4  6:49 
     66      7283 Logan Lammers            09 New Richmond              21:09.5  6:49 
     67      7165 Jackson Searle           10 Hudson                    21:09.5  6:49 
     68      6960 Riley Barnhardt          10 Eau Claire Memorial       21:09.6  6:49 
     69      6991 Harrison Lowater         09 Eau Claire Memorial       21:09.9  6:49 
     70      7013 Derek Werk               09 Eau Claire Memorial       21:12.9  6:50 
     71   47 7319 Jack Lalim               09 Osceola                   21:14.2  6:51 
     72      6985 Matt Kottwitz            10 Eau Claire Memorial       21:15.0  6:51 
     73      7139 Isaac Hatch              10 Hudson                    21:21.1  6:53 
     74   48 7055 Tim White                12 Eau Claire North          21:25.2  6:54 
     75      7125 George Bentley           09 Hudson                    21:26.4  6:55 
     76      7141 Quinn Holden             10 Hudson                    21:26.9  6:55 
     77   49 7325 Noah Richter             12 Osceola                   21:30.3  6:56 
     78   50 6888 Jaron Silvernail         09 Chippewa Falls            21:31.2  6:56 
     79   51 7350 Filppo D'Amico           12 Rice Lake                 21:32.5  6:57 
     80   52 7232 Brian Wheeler            11 Menomonie                 21:32.9  6:57 
     81      7015 Henry Wisner             11 Eau Claire Memorial       21:33.5  6:57 
     82      7282 Peyton Krumm             10 New Richmond              21:34.3  6:57 
     83      7131 Graham Fisher            11 Hudson                    21:35.3  6:57 
     84   53 7320 Luke Lundgren            10 Osceola                   21:36.1  6:58 
     85   54 7220 Jackson Kiesow           12 Menomonie                 21:40.5  6:59 
     86      6982 Billy Jang               12 Eau Claire Memorial       21:41.3  6:59 
     87   55 7050 Tyler Srp                09 Eau Claire North          21:43.1  7:00 
     88      7001 John Rhutasel            10 Eau Claire Memorial       21:43.8  7:00 
     89      7273 Tony Graham              09 New Richmond              21:47.2  7:01 
     90   56 7218 Victor Kaufmann          09 Menomonie                 21:48.1  7:02 
     91      7005 Ben Schoeder             12 Eau Claire Memorial       21:55.6  7:04 
     92      7009 Aaron Steines            12 Eau Claire Memorial       21:59.4  7:05 
     93      7132 Tucker Freitag           11 Hudson                    22:00.9  7:06 
     94      7145 Sean Jones               10 Hudson                    22:01.3  7:06 
     95      7159 Jaxon Renn               11 Hudson                    22:02.9  7:06 
     96      6967 Sam Chumas               11 Eau Claire Memorial       22:05.9  7:07 
     97      6962 Jack Belmont             12 Eau Claire Memorial       22:06.6  7:07 
     98      6964 Mason Bucher             11 Eau Claire Memorial       22:06.7  7:08 
     99   57 7348 Vincent Biever           11 Rice Lake                 22:07.2  7:08 
    100      7264 Brock Aumiller           09 New Richmond              22:08.0  7:08 
    101      7271 Tanner Gaede             09 New Richmond              22:08.5  7:08 
    102   58 6879 Seth Frizzell            11 Chippewa Falls            22:10.2  7:09 
    103      6992 Ty Luepke                10 Eau Claire Memorial       22:14.9  7:10 
    104      6973 Ethan Elledge            11 Eau Claire Memorial       22:17.3  7:11 
    105   59 7317 Tommy Cronick            11 Osceola                   22:18.7  7:11 
    106      6996 Blake Olson              11 Eau Claire Memorial       22:19.3  7:12 
    107      6970 Brendan Dooley           10 Eau Claire Memorial       22:19.5  7:12 
    108      7138 Jack Harkness            11 Hudson                    22:21.4  7:12 
    109      7134 Mason Golden             12 Hudson                    22:29.4  7:15 
    110      7041 Kase Kleinschmidt        10 Eau Claire North          22:30.1  7:15 
    111      6977 Wyatt Fritz              10 Eau Claire Memorial       22:32.7  7:16 
    112   60 7323 Tyler Poidinger          10 Osceola                   22:33.3  7:16 
    113      7267 Mike Cherrier            09 New Richmond              22:41.4  7:19 
    114      7280 Peyton Krueger           09 New Richmond              22:45.3  7:20 
    115      7155 Jack Pasche              10 Hudson                    22:57.9  7:24 
    116      7133 Konnor Garrido           12 Hudson                    22:58.0  7:24 
    117      7137 Dylan Hansch             11 Hudson                    23:01.2  7:25 
    118      7011 Angel Velazquez          12 Eau Claire Memorial       23:02.5  7:25 
    119      7272 Darrian Garrett          10 New Richmond              23:02.7  7:26 
    120      7006 Caleb Smith              11 Eau Claire Memorial       23:07.8  7:27 
    121      7129 Bryan Dettmann           09 Hudson                    23:08.9  7:28 
    122   61 7083 Jon Herbers              09 Holmen                    23:09.8  7:28 
    123      6987 James Larson             11 Eau Claire Memorial       23:10.4  7:28 
    124   62 7093 Deniska Schliebe         12 Holmen                    23:11.6  7:28 
    125      7097 Forest Thoreson          09 Holmen                    23:15.9  7:30 
    126      7236 Isaias Zamora            12 Menomonie                 23:17.8  7:30 
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    127      7214 Kevin Dietrich           10 Menomonie                 23:19.5  7:31 
    128      7225 Chris Obradovich         12 Menomonie                 23:20.8  7:31 
    129      7154 Tommy Norris             11 Hudson                    23:21.2  7:31 
    130      7182 Aiden Ross               10 La Crosse Logan           23:23.6  7:32 
    131      7127 Henry Burns              09 Hudson                    23:25.2  7:33 
    132      7051 Nick Steffens            09 Eau Claire North          23:26.5  7:33 
    133      7270 Brett Fralick            09 New Richmond              23:27.8  7:34 
    134      6993 Matt Lysy                12 Eau Claire Memorial       23:28.6  7:34 
    135      7233 Henry Wieland            12 Menomonie                 23:30.0  7:34 
    136      7263 Cale Anderson            10 New Richmond              23:38.1  7:37 
    137      6984 Kevin Keller             09 Eau Claire Memorial       23:51.3  7:41 
    138      7226 Reid Path                10 Menomonie                 23:54.9  7:42 
    139      6998 Lucas Peterson           09 Eau Claire Memorial       23:56.8  7:43 
    140   63 7355 Jacob Mazourek           10 Rice Lake                 24:08.6  7:47 
    141      7092 Noah Riley               09 Holmen                    24:15.0  7:49 
    142      7230 Ben Sterk                10 Menomonie                 24:18.6  7:50 
    143      7212 Parker Carlson           12 Menomonie                 24:27.3  7:53 
    144      7284 Kyle Massey              10 New Richmond              24:31.8  7:54 
    145      6959 Nathan Anderson          11 Eau Claire Memorial       24:32.4  7:54 
    146      7153 Adam Monzel              10 Hudson                    24:48.5  8:00 
    147      7217 Cameron Hoppa            10 Menomonie                 24:55.1  8:02 
    148   64 6883 Dan Huppert              10 Chippewa Falls            24:59.7  8:03 
    149      7010 Clayton Trivedi          11 Eau Claire Memorial       25:01.5  8:04 
    150      7164 Dylan Schock             12 Hudson                    25:03.1  8:04 
    151      7231 Ryan Westphal            09 Menomonie                 25:03.1  8:04 
    152      6999 Evan Plummer             11 Eau Claire Memorial       25:03.4  8:04 
    153      7278 Parker Keilen            09 New Richmond              25:06.1  8:05 
    154      7149 John Loch                12 Hudson                    25:12.5  8:07 
    155   65 7316 Ethan Boileau            09 Osceola                   25:13.7  8:08 
    156      7088 Cole Murphy              10 Holmen                    25:19.1  8:09 
    157      7277 Tyler Kauffman           09 New Richmond              25:41.0  8:16 
    158   66 6881 Ross Hebert              11 Chippewa Falls            25:45.7  8:18 
    159      7148 Kevin Krusell            11 Hudson                    25:46.0  8:18 
    160      7089 Gavin Nelson             09 Holmen                    26:11.6  8:26 
    161      7157 Ryan Peterson            09 Hudson                    26:24.6  8:31 
    162      7266 Jonny Buchman            10 New Richmond              26:29.5  8:32 
    163   67 7322 Aaron Neperud            09 Osceola                   26:38.7  8:35 
    164      7095 Collin Segreto           10 Holmen                    27:10.4  8:45 
    165      7094 Ty Schwabenbauber        09 Holmen                    27:24.4  8:50 
    166      6997 Trevor Pecor             10 Eau Claire Memorial       27:26.6  8:50 
    167      7224 Jacob Neubauer           10 Menomonie                 27:28.7  8:51 
    168      6989 Eric Lee                 11 Eau Claire Memorial       27:41.0  8:55 
    169   68 7352 Nathan Hancock Booth     12 Rice Lake                 27:51.2  8:58 
    170      7046 Sean Miller              10 Eau Claire North          28:14.1  9:06 
    171   69 6886 Alex Peterson            09 Chippewa Falls            28:27.7  9:10 
    172      6882 Christopher Huppert      12 Chippewa Falls            29:46.9  9:36 
    173      7038 Cameron Frank            09 Eau Claire North          29:47.4  9:36 
    174      7213 Dane Christiansen        09 Menomonie                 29:58.5  9:39 
    175      7035 Xavier Brenner           09 Eau Claire North          31:37.1 10:11 
    176      7085 Noah Kosin               09 Holmen                    33:16.4 10:43 
    177      7122 Zach Aherns              10 Hudson                    33:21.0 10:45 
    178      7130 Mitch Dolney             09 Hudson                    33:22.1 10:45 
    179      7056 Brendan Williams         12 Eau Claire North          34:37.7 11:09 



        
                                     Husky CC Invitational
                     Eau Claire North High School - Eau Claire City Wells
                                        Eau Claire, WI
                                        August 29, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    19  Hudson                                (18:07.8  90:38.9 1:18.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Ian Smith                 12 17:24.4
  2      2  Jacob Mathes              09 17:48.5
  3      3  Dylan Carr                09 18:07.7
  4      6  Seth Miner                10 18:35.4
  5      7  Sam Kiecker               09 18:42.9
  6   ( 10) Tyler Auge                09 18:55.7
  7   ( 12) Christopher Jentzsch      12 19:10.0
  
  2.    59  La Crosse Logan                       (18:59.6  94:58.0 0:52.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Tanner Boge               09 18:33.9
  2      5  Keoni Young               09 18:34.9
  3     11  James Duffrin             09 19:00.5
  4     19  Jared Restel              09 19:22.8
  5     20  Justin Holzer             09 19:25.9
  6   ( 41) Sam Novak                 09 20:53.1
  7   ( 44) Peter Hansen              11 21:01.5
  
  3.    65  Eau Claire Memorial                   (19:05.1  95:25.5 0:41.0)
====================================================
  1      8  Mark Adams                10 18:45.3
  2      9  Trent Johnson             11 18:49.3
  3     13  Rollie Duerre             11 19:12.3
  4     14  Eli Wojahn                11 19:12.3
  5     21  Jake Guibord              10 19:26.3
  6   ( 24) Matthew Moseler           11 19:43.3
  7   ( 25) Christian Sorensen        11 19:49.8
  
  4.   114  Holmen                                (19:42.4  98:32.0 1:15.3)
====================================================
  1     15  Josh Butzman              12 19:13.2
  2     16  Rylee Rensberry           09 19:15.2
  3     17  Drake Kulmaczewski        12 19:17.5
  4     32  Thomas Carlson            11 20:17.6
  5     34  Mason Heisler             10 20:28.5
  6   ( 61) Jon Herbers               09 23:09.8
  7   ( 62) Deniska Schliebe          12 23:11.6
  
  5.   133  New Richmond                          (19:58.7  99:53.5 0:32.2)
====================================================
  1     22  Matt Dimick               10 19:42.2
  2     23  Sid Peck                  11 19:42.2
  3     27  Jesse Stenske             11 20:00.8
  4     30  John Haasch               10 20:13.9
  5     31  Mengcha Moua              10 20:14.4
  6   ( 33) Austin Preece             12 20:26.8
  7   ( 43) Aaron Pazdera             11 21:00.0
  
  6.   174  Menomonie                             (20:30.4  102:31.6 2:10.2)
====================================================
  1     18  Kolten Nelsen             12 19:22.7
  2     26  Evan Anderson             12 19:58.3
  3     38  Jack Leipnitz             09 20:45.8
  4     40  Brandon Doughty           11 20:51.9
  5     52  Brian Wheeler             11 21:32.9
  6   ( 54) Jackson Kiesow            12 21:40.5
  7   ( 56) Victor Kaufmann           09 21:48.1
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                     Eau Claire North High School - Eau Claire City Wells
                                        Eau Claire, WI
                                        August 29, 2015
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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   200  Eau Claire North                      (20:49.2  104:05.7 1:05.9)
====================================================
  1     28  Eli Long                  10 20:02.5
  2     39  Will Poteete              09 20:50.1
  3     42  Weston Martin             10 20:57.9
  4     45  Spencer Donkers           11 21:06.8
  5     46  Gage Knutson              09 21:08.4
  6   ( 48) Tim White                 12 21:25.2
  7   ( 55) Tyler Srp                 09 21:43.1
  
  8.   235  Rice Lake                             (21:41.9  108:29.3 3:59.0)
====================================================
  1     29  Logan Pashby              10 20:09.6
  2     35  Lucas Schmidt             09 20:31.4
  3     51  Filppo D'Amico            12 21:32.5
  4     57  Vincent Biever            11 22:07.2
  5     63  Jacob Mazourek            10 24:08.6
  6   ( 68) Nathan Hancock Booth      12 27:51.2
  
  9.   245  Chippewa Falls                        (22:01.6  110:07.6 4:17.2)
====================================================
  1     36  Tucker Manderscheid       10 20:42.5
  2     37  Brandon Lampman           09 20:44.0
  3     50  Jaron Silvernail          09 21:31.2
  4     58  Seth Frizzell             11 22:10.2
  5     64  Dan Huppert               10 24:59.7
  6   ( 66) Ross Hebert               11 25:45.7
  7   ( 69) Alex Peterson             09 28:27.7
  
 10.   268  Osceola                               (21:50.6  109:12.6 1:19.1)
====================================================
  1     47  Jack Lalim                09 21:14.2
  2     49  Noah Richter              12 21:30.3
  3     53  Luke Lundgren             10 21:36.1
  4     59  Tommy Cronick             11 22:18.7
  5     60  Tyler Poidinger           10 22:33.3
  6   ( 65) Ethan Boileau             09 25:13.7
  7   ( 67) Aaron Neperud             09 26:38.7


